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Type
Project
Catalog No.
Lamp/Wattage

NMPK1-3LED
12V LED Puck Light
Source: 4.2W LEDs

12V LED Puck Light
NMPK1-3LED30BZ: 12V LED Puck Light, 3000K, Bronze 

NMPK1-3LED30C: 12V LED Puck Light, 3000K, Chrome 

NMPK1-3LED30W: 12V LED Puck Light, 3000K, White 

NMPK1-3LED42BZ: 12V LED Puck Light, 4200K, Bronze 

NMPK1-3LED42C: 12V LED Puck Light, 4200K, Chrome 

NMPK1-3LED42W: 12V LED Puck Light, 4200K, White

Diameter:	2-3/4" 
Width:	 1/2"
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RoHS
C O M P L I A N T2008

2-3/4"

1/2"

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 
Nora Lighting introduces a new slim light disk LED system for accent, under cabinet, cove 
lighting and jewelry cases, and other appplications with limited space. These low-profile 
fixtures can be chained together to provide excellent and even illumination on all surfaces. 
Light disk is one of the most energy efficient products in the market. Combined with ultra 
low-profile housing, Nora’s light disk offers unique features and a great ease of installation. 
LED technology eliminates forward heat from the fixture, also no UV or infrared rays to 
harm artwork, retail displays or heat sensitive foods.

Features 
•	 Available in single units or a kit, which includes 3 puck lights 
•	 Ten lights can be daisy-chained up to 90' away from driver 
•	 Well suited for very small spaces: 1/2" deep with 2-3/4" diameter 
•	 Easy installation using one screw 
•	 Dimmable with Magnetic Power Supply 
•	 3", 6", 12" and 24" interconnection cables included with each puck 
•	 Exceeds Title 24 high efficacy requirements 
•	 No flicker delay or warm up like compact fluorescent products 
•	 No UV light or infrared wavelengths 
•	 Three Year Limited Warranty

Included with every puck light:
(1) 12V LED Puck Light, (1) 3" Interconnection Cable [NAPK-703], (1) 6" Interconnection 
Cable [NAPK-706], (1) 12" Interconnection Cable [NAPK-712], (1) 24" Interconnection Cable 
[NAPK-724], (1) Mini Coupler [NAPK-713], (1) Mounting Clip, and (1) Screw.

Construction 
Die-cast aluminum, round, available in 3 different colors with matching cord colors: white 
and brushed nickel (both with white cord), and bronze (with black cord).

ELECTRICAL 
Voltage: 12V DC 
Power Consumption: 4.2 Watts 
Lumens: 200 Lumens @ 3000K / 180 Lumens @ 4200K 
Light Source: 3 LEDs 
Efficacy: 50 LPW @ 3000K 
Life Expectancy: 30,000 Hours 
Maximum Length: Ten daisy-chained per run.

Labels and Warranty
cULus Listed for Damp Location 
RoHS Compliant
Title 24 Compliant 
California Energy Commission 
Three Year Warranty

Dimensions

LED DRIVERS
HARDWIRE DRIVERS

Item Number Description
NAPK-530HW/12 

NAPK-560HW/12 

NMT-36/12C2D1 

NMT-36/12C2D2 

NMT-60/12C2D1 

NMT-60/12C2D2 

NMT-244/12C2D1 

NMT-244/12C2D2

12V 30W Class II Hardwired Electronic LED Driver 

12V 60W Class II Hardwired Electronic LED Driver 

120V/12V 36W Dimmable Class II Remote Hardwire Magnetic Driver w/Regulator 

277V/12V 36W Dimmable Class II Remote Hardwire Magnetic Driver w/Regulator 

120V/12V 60W Dimmable Class II Remote Hardwire Magnetic Driver w/ Regulator 

277V/12V 60W Dimmable Class II Remote Hardwire Magnetic Driver w/ Regulator 

120V/12V 240W Dimmable Class II Remote Hardwire Magnetic Driver w/Regulator 

277V/12V 240W Dimmable Class II Remote Hardwire Magnetic Driver w/Regulator

NAPK-701B 

NAPK-701W 

NAPK-702B 

NAPK-702W 

NAPK-703B 

NAPK-703W 

NAPK-706B 

NAPK-706W 

NAPK-712B 

NAPK-712W 

NAPK-724B 

NAPK-724W 

NAPK-736B 

NAPK-736W 

NAPK-748B 

NAPK-748W 

NAPK-709B 

NAPK-709W 

NAPK-711B 

NAPK-711W 

NAPK-713B 

NAPK-713W

Splitter, Black 

Splitter, White 

2" Interconnection Cable, Black 

2" Interconnection Cable, White 

3" Interconnection Cable, Black 

3" Interconnection Cable, White 

6" Interconnection Cable, Black 

6" Interconnection Cable, White 

12" Interconnection Cable, Black 

12" Interconnection Cable, White 

24" Interconnection Cable, Black 

24" Interconnection Cable, White 

36" Interconnection Cable, Black 

36" Interconnection Cable, White 

48" Interconnection Cable, Black 

48" Interconnection Cable, White 

18" Power Line Interconnector, Black 

18" Power Line Interconnector, White 

12" Power Line Interconnector with Switch, Black 

12" Power Line Interconnector with Switch, White 

Mini Coupler, Black 

Mini Coupler, White

ACCESSORIES
Item Number Description

DRIVER ACCESSORIES
NAPK-10 

NAPK-30 

NATL-415 

NRA-125/6 

NRA-125/12 

NRA-125/18 

NRA-125/72 

NRA-6035W/6 

NRA-6035W/10 

NUSP-JBox

Replacement 10' Power Line Connector for NMT Series 

Replacement 30' Power Line Connector for NMT Series 

Low Voltage Splice Box 

6" Extension Cord for NAPK-530HW/12 & NAPK-560HW/12 

12" Extension Cord for NAPK-530HW/12 & NAPK-560HW/12 

18" Extension Cord for NAPK-530HW/12 & NAPK-560HW/12 

72" Extension Cord for NAPK-530HW/12 & NAPK-560HW/12 

6' Cord and Plug for NAPK-530HW/12 & NAPK-560HW/12 

10' Cord and Plug for NAPK-530HW/12 & NAPK-560HW/12 

Junction Box required for hardwiring NAPK-530HW/12 & NAPK-560HW/12

PLUG-IN DRIVERS
NAPK-524/12 

NAPK-550/12

12V 24W Direct Plug-In LED Driver 

12V 50W Direct Plug-In LED Driver

NMPKA-RECBZ
NMPKA-RECC
NMPKA-RECW

Recess Mount for LED Puck, Bronze
Recess Mount for LED Puck, Chrome
Recess Mount for LED Puck, White
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LED Puck Light Optional Accessories
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Splitter
Allows splitting the puck light from a run or , into 
four separate runs or pucks.

NAPK-701B: Splitter, Black 

NAPK-701W: Splitter, White

Interconnection Cable
The interconnection cables allow for linking of any 
puck lights in any direction or extension of power 
line interconnectors when used with coupler. 
Interconnection cables may be joined together for 
custom lengths when used with coupler.

NAPK-702B: 2" Interconnection Cable 

NAPK-702W: 2" Interconnection Cable 

NAPK-703B: 3" Interconnection Cable 

NAPK-703W: 3" Interconnection Cable 

NAPK-706B: 6" Interconnection Cable 

NAPK-706W: 6" Interconnection Cable 

NAPK-712B: 12" Interconnection Cable 

NAPK-712W: 12" Interconnection Cable 

NAPK-724B: 24" Interconnection Cable 

NAPK-724W: 24" Interconnection Cable 

NAPK-736B: 36" Interconnection Cable 

NAPK-736W: 36" Interconnection Cable 

NAPK-748B: 48" Interconnection Cable 

NAPK-748W: 48" Interconnection Cable

Power Line Interconnector
To connect a Puck Light run directly to LED Driver. 

Power Line Interconnector with Switch
Allows for individual switching on any Puck Light 
run. Connects a Puck Light run directly to LED 
Driver.

NAPK-713B: Mini Coupler, Black 

NAPK-713W: Mini Coupler, White

Mini Coupler
Used to connect two interconnection cables 
together. Can also be used to extend power line 
interconnectors. One is included with every Puck 
Light.

NAPK-709B: 18" Power Line Interconnector, Black 

NAPK-709W: 18" Power Line Interconnector, White

NAPK-711B: 12" Power Line Inter. w/Switch, Black 

NAPK-711W: 12" Power Line Inter. w/Switch, White

0.78"0.38"

1.57"
0.99"

0.49"

0.49"

Recess Mount
For LED Puck 

NMPKA-RECBZ: Recess Mount for LED Puck, Bronze 
NMPKA-RECC: Recess Mount for LED Puck, Chrome
NMPKA-RECW: Recess Mount for LED Puck, White

 3.5"

0.55"

 2.92"
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30W 12V Class II Hardwire Electronic LED Driver
Allows hardwiring Tape Light run by using 
NUSP-JBox. Can also be converted into direct 
plug-in driver by using NRA-6035. Requires power 
line interconnection cable. Non-Dimmable.

3.25"

1.25"

NAPK-530HW/12: 12V 30W Class II Hardwire Driver

4"

60W 12V Class II Hardwire Electronic LED Driver
Allows hardwiring Tape Light run by using 
NUSP-JBox. Can also be converted into direct 
plug-in driver by using NRA-6035. Requires power 
line interconnection cable. Non-Dimmable.

NAPK-560HW/12: 12V 60W Class II Hardwire Driver

NAPK-550/12: 12V 50W Direct Plug-In LED Driver

12V Direct Plug-In LED Drivers
Allows direct connection a wall outlet with 6' cord 
and plug and 60" power line connector. Requires 
power line interconnection cable. Non-Dimmable.

4.25" 2.38"

1.75"
5.63"

3.25"

2.25"

4"

2.5"
6"

240W 12V Class II Dimmable Hardwire LED Driver
Includes four 60W breakers, which allows 
hardwiring four Tape Light runs and dimming with 
Magnetic Low Voltage Dimmer. Includes (4) 10' 
power line connector (NAPK-10). Requires power 
line interconnection cable. Manual reset thermal 
circuit - secondary side. Integral regulator for 
constant current and voltage. Can be mounted 30' 
from start of fun.

NMT-244/12C2D1: 120/12V 240W C2 Dimm. Driver 

NMT-244/12C2D1: 277/12V 240W C2 Dimm. Driver

1.25"

12V Class II Dimmable Hardwire LED Driver
Allows hardwiring Puck Light and Tape Light run 
and dimming with Magnetic Low Voltage Dimmer. 
Includes 10' power line connector (NAPK-10). 
Requires power line interconnection cable. Manual 
reset thermal circuit - secondary side. Integral 
regulator for constant current and voltage. Can be 
mounted 30' from start of fun.

NMT-36/12C2D1: 120V/12V 36W C2 Dimm. Driver 

NMT-36/12C2D2: 277V/12V 36W C2 Dimm. Driver 

NMT-60/12C2D1: 120V/12V 60W C2 Dimm. Driver 

NMT-60/12C2D2: 277V/12V 60W C2 Dimm. Driver

3.25"11.25"

3.37"

NAPK-524/12: 12V 24W Direct Plug-In LED Driver

12V Direct Plug-In LED Drivers
Allows direct connection a wall outlet with 47" 
cord and plug. Requires power line interconnection 
cable. Non-Dimmable.

2.13"

1.38"

2.88"

4.43"

14.25"
8.43"
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NUSP-JBox: Junction Box for Hardwiring

Junction Box for Hardwiring
Required for hardwiring NAPK-530HW/12 or 
NAPK-560HW/12. Can be used to feed to separate 
runs. Accepts Romex®.

4.25"

1.54"

2.75"

Replacement Power Line Connector
For use with NMT Series. Replaces included 10' 
lead wire, to allow for 30' or less length between 
Puck Light/Tape Light run and LED Driver.

NAPK-10: 10' 12V Power Line Connector 

NAPK-30: 30' 12V Power Line Connector

Cord and Plug for NAPK-530HW/12 or NAPK-560HW/12
Used to convert NAPK-530HW/12 or NAPK-
560HW/12 into a direct plug-in driver.

NRA-6035W/6: 6' Cord and Plug 

NRA-6035W/10: 10' Cord and Plug

Low Voltage Splice Box
Use to join Romex® low voltage lead to power line 
connector.

NATL-415: Low Voltage Splice Box

0.8" 2.3"

Extension Cord for NAPK-530HW/12 or NAPK-560HW/12
Used to extend length between NUSP-JBox and 
NAPK-530HW/12 or NAPK-560HW/12. Can be 
joined together to create custom lengths.

NRA-125/6: 6" Flexible Extension Cord 

NRA-125/12: 12" Flexible Extension Cord 

NRA-125/18: 18" Flexible Extension Cord 

NRA-125/72: 72" Flexible Extension Cord
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Suggested Layouts

A. NMPK1-3LED 12V LED Puck Light

B. NAPK-702 
NAPK-703 
NAPK-706 
NAPK-712 
NAPK-724 
NAPK-736 
NAPK-748

2" Interconnection Cable 
3" Interconnection Cable (included w/ puck light) 
6" Interconnection Cable (included w/ each puck light) 
12" Interconnection Cable (included w/ each puck light) 
24" Interconnection Cable (included w/ each puck light) 
36" Interconnection Cable 
48" Interconnection Cable

C. NAPK-713 Mini Coupler (included w/ each puck light)

D. NAPK-711 12" Power Line Interconnector with Switch

E. NAPK-524/12 12V 24W Direct Plug-In LED Driver

A. NMPK1-3LED 12V LED Puck Light

B. NAPK-702 
NAPK-703 
NAPK-706 
NAPK-712 
NAPK-724 
NAPK-736 
NAPK-748

2" Interconnection Cable 
3" Interconnection Cable (included w/ each puck light) 
6" Interconnection Cable (included w/ each puck light) 
12" Interconnection Cable (included w/ each puck light) 
24" Interconnection Cable (included w/ each puck light) 
36" Interconnection Cable 
48" Interconnection Cable

C. NAPK-701 Splitter

D. NAPK-709 18" Power Line Interconnector

E. NAPK-10 10' Power Line Connector (included w/NMT-60/12C2D1)

F. NMT-60/12C2D1 120V/12V 60W Class II Dimmable LED Driver
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